Green Hill HS

Saturday, February 7, 2026 - Mt Juliet, TN

awards ceremony.

Part 1- Welcome announcements

Summertown-Loretto Combined Sc..

Spring Station MS Indoor Drumline

South Gibson County Indoor Percu...

Lawrence Co HS Winter Percussion
White House HS
Page HS
Spring Hill HS
Centennial HS
Columbia Central HS
class break

Mt Juliet HS Winds

Green Hill Indoor Performance Ens...

Hydra Winds Presented by Atlanta ...

class time adjustment
Obsidian Winds

Summit HS Percussion

class change- time adjustment

. Summertown, TN

Spring Hill, TN
Medina, TN
Lawrenceburg, TN
White House, TN
Franklin, TN
Columbia, TN
Franklin, TN

Columbia, TN

Mt Juliet, TN
Mt Juliet, TN

Decatur, GA

Nashville, TN

Spring Hill, TN

@%cec

DRAFT SCHEDULE. The official schedule will be posted on Monday 2/2,
10:00 am CST. Due to the size of the event, scores will be posted in the
common area after each Division / Class. As a result, there will be no

PSCA

PSMS

PSAA

PSAA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PIA

WSA

WSA

WIA

WIO

PSO

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:14 AM

10:22 AM

10:31 AM

10:40 AM

10:49 AM

10:58 AM

11:07 AM

11:16 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

11:44 AM

11:53 AM

12:02 PM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM



Mt. Juliet HS

Audio Theater

Mt. Juliet, TN

Nashville, TN

End of Percussion / Winds contest

Part 2- Welcome announcements

Apollo HS
Madisonville No. Hopkins JV
Edmonson Co
Caruthersville HS Tiger Guard
Lebanon HS Winter Guard
Grayson County JV
University Heights Academy
Eagleville HS
class break
Hart County Cadet
Spring Station MS Cadets
class break
Riverdale HS
White House Winter Guard

Dickson County HS

Waverly McEwen HS combined Wi...

Campbellsville HS
Caverna HS

Hart County HS

Owensboro, KY
Madisonville, KY
Brownsville, KY
Caruthersville, MO
Lebanon, TN
Leitchfield, KY
Hopkinsville, KY

Eagleville, TN

Munfordville, KY

Spring Hill, TN

Murfreesboro, TN
White House, TN
Dickson, TN
Waverly, TN
Campbellville, KY
Horse Cave, KY

Munfordville, KY

PSW

PIW

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Cadet

Cadet

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

12:28 PM

12:39 PM

12:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:12 PM

2:19 PM

2:26 PM

2:33 PM

2:40 PM

2:47 PM

2:54 PM

3:01 PM

3:05 PM

3:12 PM

3:19 PM

3:30 PM

3:37 PM

3:44 PM

3:51 PM

3:58 PM

4:05 PM

4:12 PM



McCracken Co. HS
Butler Co HS Winterguard
Caldwell Co HS
Forrest HS
Watertown HS
Loretto HS
Coffee Co HS
West Wilson Guard Club
Dinner Break
Columbia Central HS
Hendersonville HS
Centennial HS
Lawrence CO, HS
Collinwood HS
Dinner Break
Wilson Central HS
Allen Co-Scottsville Axis
Sparkman JV
Liberty Creek HS
Madisonville No. Hopkins
Grayson County HS
class break

Spring Hill HS

Paducah, KY
Morgantown, KY
Princeton, KY
Chapel Hill, TN
Watertown, TN
Loretto, TN
Manchester , TN

Mt Juliet, TN

Columbia, TN
Hendersonville, TN
Franklin, TN
Lawrenceburg, TN

Collinwood, TN

Lebanon, TN
Scottsville, KY
Harvest, AL
Gallatin, TN
Madisonville, KY

Leitchfield, KY

Spring Hill, TN

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

SRAAA

EXH

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRAA

SRA

SRA

SRA

SRA

SRA

SRA

SAAA

5:15 PM

6:35 PM

7:22 PM

4:19 PM

4:26 PM

4:33 PM

4:40 PM

4:47 PM

4:54 PM

5:01 PM

5:08 PM

6:00 PM

6:07 PM

6:14 PM

6:21 PM

6:28 PM

6:40 PM

6:47 PM

6:54 PM

7:01 PM

7:08 PM

7:15 PM

7:35 PM



Siegel HS
The Page HS
Green Hill HS
class change
Sparkman HS
Hillsboro HS Winterguard
Ravenwood HS
Mt Juliet HS
Summit HS A
Visual Theater
class time adjustment
Franklin HS
class time adjustment

Eklipse WG

Murfreesboro, TN
Franklin, TN

Mt Juliet, TN

Harvest, AL
Nashville TN, TN
Brentwood, TN
Mt Juliet, TN
Spring Hill, TN

Clarksville, TN

Franklin, TN

Nashville, TN

SAAA

SAAA

SAAA

SAA

SAA

SA

SA

SA

SO

8:07 PM

8:58 PM

9:10 PM

7:43 PM

7:51 PM

7:59 PM

8:10 PM

8:18 PM

8:26 PM

8:34 PM

8:42 PM

8:50 PM

9:01 PM

9:13 PM



